THE PROFESSIONAL COVERING SYSTEM
WITH EXCELLENT AESTHETIC
APPEARANCE
Silver finish for excellent aesthetic appearance
Easy to install, maintain and clean
Time saving in comparison with metal jacketting
Reduces risk of galvanic corrosion
Excellent mechnical, UV and weather resistance
Complete system solution with prefabricated elbows,
tees and end caps
Tear and puncture resistant
Inherent curl-effect for maximum security on pipes
Arma-Chek Silver 350  pre-fabricated t-pieces Outer-Ø [mm] of insulation Code Pieces/carton
67. ACHT-067 20.
73. ACHT-073 20.
82. ACHT-082 20.
88. ACHT-088 20.
93. ACHT-093 20.
100. ACHT-100 20.
102. ACHT-102 20.
108. ACHT-108 20.
116. ACHT-116 20.
120. ACHT-120 20.
128. ACHT-128 20.
130. ACHT-130 20.
136. ACHT-136 20.
140. ACHT-140 10.
149. ACHT-149 10.
156. ACHT-156 10.
160. ACHT-160 10.
169. ACHT-169 10.
176. ACHT-176 10.
182. ACHT-182 10.
189. ACHT-189 10.
194. ACHT-194 10.
214. ACHT-214 10.
245. ACHT-245 10.
268. ACHT-268 10.
300. ACHT-300 10.
Arma-Chek Silver 350  pre-fabricated cap ends
Outer-Ø [mm] of insulation Code Pieces/carton
60-70 ACHC-070 10.
70-80 ACHC-080 10.
80-90 ACHC-090 10.
90-100 ACHC-100 10.
100-110 ACHC-110 10.
110-130 ACHC-130 10.
130-150 ACHC-150 10.
150-170 ACHC-170 10.